Idépont Teriilet
1980.01.02. PECS
1980.01.13. SUMONY
1980.01.27. PELLERD
1980.02.14 PECS
1980.03.06 PECS
1980.03.10. PECS
1980.03.23 PECS
1980.03.24. PECS
1980.03.25 PECS

Korzet
KOZPONTI TEMETO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
BALICS
REMETERET-PATACS
MAGYARUROG-PATACS
LAJKO-PATACS
MISINA-DOMORKAPU
REMETERET-PATACS

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyel6 2 Faj

Siivolts
GEREBY GYORGY  Suwvdlts
DR. OLTAILASZLO  Sivélté
Siivolté
PAPP KALMAN Siivolts
Siivolté
Siivolts
Siivolté
DR. DALLOS JOZSEF  Siivlté
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